Jun 01 2024 (17:46)

India Rail Info

Rayagada - Guntur Festival Special/07244 - COVR - SCR

RGDA/Rayagada to GNT/Guntur Junction
12h 20m - 568 km - 28 halts - Departs Daily

# Code ([Station Name

RGDA
PVPT
PVP
SNM
VBL
DNV
KMX
GPI
9 |vzm
10 |sCM
11 |VSKP
12 |DVD
13 |AKP
14 |YLM
15 |NRP
16 |TUNI
17 |ANV
18 |PAP
19 |sLO
20 |APT
21 |DWP
22 |R)Y
23 |NDD
24 |TDD
25 |BMD
26 |EE
27 |NzD
28 |BzZA
29 |MAG
30 |GNT
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Rayagada
Parvatipuram Town
Parvatipuram
Sitanagaram
Bobbili Junction
Donkinavalasa
Komatipalli
Gajapatinagaram
Vizianagaram Junction
Simhachalam
Visakhapatnam Junction
Duvvada
Anakapalle
Elamanchili
Narsipatnam Road
Tuni

Annavaram
Pithapuram
Samalkot Junction
Anaparti
Dwarapudi
Rajahmundry
Nidadavolu Junction
Tadepalligudem
Bhimadolu

Eluru

Nuzvid

Vijayawada Junction
Mangalagiri
Guntur Junction

Arrives (Avg
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23:53
00:28
00:43
01:10
02:45
03:11
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Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone
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